

## **AZTALAN ROAD TOUR**

Tuesday, April 25 at 3:30pm

W6260 County Road B

Jefferson WI 53549

The Aztalan Town Board members will be meeting at the Aztalan Town Hall. Together, they will take a driving tour of the town to assess the condition of the town roadways. The Town Board members, upon returning to the Town Hall, may have further discussion and possible action regarding the road assessments.

Posted by: Kathleen Pitzner, Clerk April 20, 2023



## AZTALAN ROAD TOUR

Tuesday, April 25 at 3:30pm

W6260 County Road B

Jefferson WI 53549

The Aztalan Town Board members will be meeting at the Aztalan Town Hall. Together, they will take a driving tour of the town to assess the condition of the town roadways. The Town Board members, upon returning to the Town Hall, may have further discussion and possible action regarding the road assessments.

Posted by: Kathleen Pitzner, Clerk April 20, 2023